ORGANISING/EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE STRUCTURE

	President 		Horst ANSELM
				president@ottensheim.at
	Assist			Isolde SCHINKO, Eva PLECR-AICHINGER
				regattaverein@ottensheim.at

	The heads of the following departments:

	Competition		Bernd GUTSCHI
				competition@ottensheim.at
	Volunteers		Nora ZWILLINK
				volunteers@ottensheim.at
	NTO			Gregor SCHREFL
	Assist			Nora PFANDLSTEINER 
				nto@ottensheim.at
	Logistics		Eva PLECR-AICHINGER
	Accomodation		logistics@ottensheim.at
	Promotion		Horst ANSELM
				promotion@ottensheim.at
	Boathouse Area	Johann LINDNER
				boathouse@ottensheim.at
	Finances		Max AFFENZELLER, Anton SIGL
				finances@ottensheim.at
	Controlling		Jürgen ZAUNER, Wolfgang HÖCHTL
				controlling@ottensheim.at

